
LCIT MEETING & LCC COUNCIL DATES FOR 2024 

LCIT MEETING DATES 
LIVERPOOL COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

2pm – Civic Centre – 52 Scott St, Liverpool  
DAY DATE VENUE DAY DATE VENUE 

Thursday 1st February CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 
CENTRE 

Wednesday 
7th February 

28th February 
LCC CHAMBERS – 

LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
7th March CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 27th March 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
4th April CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 24th April 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
2nd May CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 29th May 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
6th June CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 26th June 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
4th July CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 24th July 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
1st August CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 28th August 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
5th September 

COUNCIL ELECTIONS 
CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 

No meeting 
Council Election 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
3rd October CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 16th October 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

Thursday 
7th November CARNES HILL COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 
Wednesday 20th November 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

  TO BE DETERMINED  
Wednesday 10th December 

LCC CHAMBERS – 
LIVERPOOL LIBRARY 

   
 


